
No. District Name Designation Office
1 AHMEDABAD (RURAL) MAHESHKUMAR CHINANLAL PARMAR બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક KELAVANI NIRIXAK VIRAMGAM AHEMDABAD
2 AHMEDABAD (RURAL) RAVISHANKAR GANGARAM GOSWAMI બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક BIBIPURA PRIMARY SCHOOL
3 AHMEDABAD (RURAL) VISHNUKUMAR GHANSHYAMBHAI PATEL બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક ZAVERI DAIRY FARM PRIMARY SCHOOL
4 AHMEDABAD (RURAL) JIGAR H PATHAK બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક JUNA NAVAPURA PRIMARY SCHOOL
5 AHMEDABAD (RURAL) NILAM RAMANPURI GOSWAMI બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક SHELA PRIMARY SCHOOL .TALUKA-SANAND AHMEDABAD
6 AHMEDABAD (RURAL) CHANDRAKANT D.RAVAL બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક TALUKA SHALA NO.1 SANAND
7 AMRELI SANKHAT BALVANTRAI KALUBHAI બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક MITIYALA PRI SCHOOL TA. JAFRABAD
8 AMRELI RAMESHBHAI BHIMJIBHAI MALAVIYA બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક JUNI HALIYAD PE. SE. SCHOOL
9 AMRELI BHAVESHBHAI B.BORISAGAR બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક JABAL PRIMARY SCHOOL

10 AMRELI BHUPAT VELJIBHAI DOMADIYA બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક PMSHREE NILAVALA PRI SCHOOL
11 AMRELI RATANPARA AMULBHAI VITHALBHAI બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક SHREE MOTA ZINZUDA PRIMARY SCHOOL
12 AMRELI BHEDA NARENDRAKUMAR S બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક MONVEL PRIMARY SCHOOL
13 AMRELI MANISHKUMAR CHANDULAL VAGHELA બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક RAJULA KANYA SHALA NO 2
14 AMRELI PARMAR ARJUNKUMAR JAYANTILAL આચાય½ (વગ½-૨) MODEL SCHOOL RAJULA
15 AMRELI ALPESH BALASHANKAR PANDYA બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક SALADI PRIMARY SCHOOL
16 AMRELI PATEL BHAVNABEN JETHALAL આચાય½ (વગ½-૨) GOVT. KAMLSHI HIGH SCHOOL
17 AMRELI SUNILKUMAR MANSUKHLAL GOYANI આચાય½ (વગ½-૨) SARKARI MADHYAMIK ANE UCHCHYAR MADHYAMIK SHALA SHAKHAPUR
18 AMRELI LABHESHKUMAR DEVRAJBHAI RASHIYA બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક LATHI
19 AMRELI NITESHKUMAR V. HIRPARA બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક BRC KUKAVAV 
20 AMRELI VISHALKUMAR A. BHATT બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક NANA MACHHIYALA PRIMARY SCHOOL, 
21 AMRELI PIYUSHKUMAR P. JOTANIYA બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક GAVADKA PRIMARY SCHOOL, 
22 ANAND JITENDRA J SHUKLA બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક DISTRICT EDUCATION SAMITI
23 ANAND NATUBHAI MATHURBHAI VANKAR બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક NAR BIT
24 ANAND ROBINSKUMAR JOSEPHBHAI PARMAR બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક PAY CENTRE KUMAR SHALA, POST-ASODAR, TA-ANKLAV, DIST-ANAND
25 ANAND ROHIT RAJESHBHAI BHAGABHAI બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક PRIMARY SCHOOL HATHIPURA.AT-HATHIPURA.TA-ANKLAV.DI-ANAND
26 ANAND MANUMIYA SAFIMIYA KAZI બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક BORIYA
27 ANAND KIRITBHAI SHANKARBHAI DABHI બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક BHATPURA PRIMARY SCHOOL
28 ANAND BHAVINKUMAR PARSOTTAMBHAI PATEL બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક DISTRICT PANCHAYAT ANAND
29 ANAND JAYESHKUMAR ARVINDBHAI PATEL બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક UMRETH BIT
30 ANAND SHAILINBEN BHAGWANDAS DABHI બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક KARAMSAD BIT ANAND
31 ANAND DHABHI DHARMISHTHA RAMSINH બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક KASUMBAD PRIMARY SCHOOL
32 ANAND JIGAR JAYANTILAL MACWAN બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક KUMAR SHALA BRANCH 2 BORSAD
33 ANAND HARISHKUMAR KANAIYALAL SUTHAR આચાય½ (વગ½-૨) DABHASI PRIMARY SCHOOL
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34 ANAND RAJENDRAKUMAR BHAILALBHAI BHOI બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક PAY CENTER GROUP SHALA KHEDASA
35 ANAND SANJAYKUMAR D JOSHI બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક SENIOR BASIC KHETISHALA, VAGHASI, ANAND
36 ANAND SUBHASH DAHYABHAI PATEL બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક VASAD BIT, TA& DIST- ANAND
37 ANAND SINDHA DILIPSINH C. બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક RALEJ KHAMBHAT 
38 ANAND TOSIFBHAI MANSURI બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક S K VAGHELA KANYASHALA
39 ANAND D. M. NINAMA બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક TARAPUR BIT 
40 ANAND JITENDRAKUMAR J. SHUKLA બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક JILLA PANCHAYAT ANANAD 
41 ARAVALLI PATEL DINUPRASAD MAGANBHAI બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક LALPUR P. SHALA TA MALPUR DIST ARVALLI
42 ARAVALLI DHARMENDRA MOHANLAL TRIVEDI બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક NATHAVAS-1PRIMERYSCHOOL TA.MALPUR
43 ARAVALLI GIRISHKUMAR RAMJIBHAI ASARI બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક KUMBHERA PRIMARY SCHOOL TA MEGHRAJ
44 ARAVALLI NARANBHAI RAMESHBHAI KHARADI બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક ISARI BIT TA.MEGHRAJ
45 ARAVALLI VINODKUMAR BALAVANTSINH PUROHIT બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક BHUTIYA PRY.SCHOOL TA. MEGHZRAJ
46 ARAVALLI MUKESHKUMAR HIRABHAI PATEL બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક RAMANA PRIMARY SCHOOL
47 ARAVALLI GOPALKUMAR HASMUKHBHAI PATEL બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક SATHAMBA-1 PRIMARY SCHOOL
48 ARAVALLI SAMIRKUMAR DINESHBHAI PATEL બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક CHANDREJ PRIMARY SCHOOL
49 ARAVALLI MESARIYA NARESHKUMAR GOVINDBHAI બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક GABAT PRIMARY SCHOOL NO-1
50 ARAVALLI PANKAJKUMAR DAJIBHAI PATEL બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક JUNA UNTARDA PRA.SCHOOL TA BAYAD DIST ARAVALLI
51 ARAVALLI MAHENDRAKUMAR NARAYANBHAI PANCHAL બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક BHILODA-1 BIT, TA. BHILODA, DI. ARAVALLI
52 ARAVALLI PATEL HITESHKUMAR PANABHAI બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક SHAMLAJI BIT...TA..BHILODA.DIST...ARAVALLI
53 ARAVALLI DABHI JAGDISHBHAI V બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક BHILODA,2
54 ARAVALLI KALPESH RUPAJIBHAI JADAV બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક BHETALI BIT, TA. BHILODA
55 ARAVALLI PANCHAL BHARATKUMAR KANTILAL બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક KELAVANI NIRIKSHAK MODASA-1 SARVODAY NAGAR PRI. SCHOOL 
56 ARAVALLI PANCHAL MINESHKUMAR RAMANBHAI બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક SAKARIYA PRIMARY SCHOOL
57 ARAVALLI SAGAR HARESHBHAI ARJANBHAI બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક KAU PRIMARY SCHOOL
58 ARAVALLI RATHOD BHAGAVTIBEN GOVINDBHAI બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક RANASHAHID PRIMARY SCHOOL
59 ARAVALLI KANKROLIYA MAHEJABINBEN M. બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક HIRAPURJOOTHSHALA
60 ARAVALLI KAILASHBEN H. KHANT આચાય½ (વગ½-૨) MODEL SCHOOL MEGHRAJ 
61 BANASKANTHA JITENDRBHAI MAFATLAL SOLANKI બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક JILLA PANCHAYAT SIXAN SAMITI PALANPUR
62 BANASKANTHA SOLANKI HITENDRAKUMAR AMRUTLAL બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક JILLA PANCHAYT SIXAN SAMITI. PALANAPUR
63 BANASKANTHA HARSHADKUMAR LAXMANBHAI PRAJAPATI આચાય½ (વગ½-૨) RATANPURA (SHI.)PRIMARY SCHOOL
64 BANASKANTHA SURESHBHAI MONGHAJIBHAI CHAUDHARI બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક DALPURA PAY CENTRE SCHOOL, TA-DANTA
65 BANASKANTHA PARMAR MAHENDRAKUMAR NATHABHAI આચાય½ (વગ½-૨) DHRANGIVAS PRIMARY SCHOOL
66 BANASKANTHA ATULKUMAR DAHYALAL PATEL બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક GHANTODI PRIMARY SCHOOL TA. DANTA
67 BANASKANTHA NAYANABEN GORDHANBHAI PATEL બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક PADARDI PRIMARY SCHOOL
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68 BANASKANTHA ANAVADIYA SHRAVANBHAI VISABHAI બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક RAJPUR PRI. SCHOOL NO. 1
69 BANASKANTHA MAHESHKUMAR KARASHANDAS VAISHNAV બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક MATU PRIMARY SCHOOL AT:-MATU TA:-LAKHANI BANASKABTHA
70 BANASKANTHA JAYESHKUMAR SHANKARLAL PATEL બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક NANAKAPRA PRIMARY SCHOOL, NANAKAPRA, TA:LAKHANI
71 BANASKANTHA DASHARATHJI CHATURJI VIHOL બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક SOTAMALA PRIMARY SCHOOL
72 BANASKANTHA RAGHNATHBHAI SARDARBHAI JEGODA બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક TALUKA PAY CENTER SCHOOL VADGAM
73 BANASKANTHA INDRAVADANSINH JAGATSINH CHAUHAN બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક CHHAPARFALI PRIMARY SCHOOL
74 BANASKANTHA KALPANA AMARSINH RATHOD બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક LAXMIPURA TALUKA PAY CENTRE PRIMARY SCHOOL
75 BANASKANTHA NAVINKUMAR GANPATLAL PATEL બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક MALOSANA PRIMARY SCHOOL
76 BANASKANTHA VAGHELA બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક RANOL PRIMARY SCHOOL TA DANTIWADA
77 BANASKANTHA PARESHKUMAR VAJUBHAI PANCHAL બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક USMAPURA PRIMARY SCHOOL
78 BANASKANTHA VALJIBHAI MOOLABHAI PARMAR બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક MATRUSHRI U.A.ZAVERI PRIMARY SCHOOL HODA
79 BANASKANTHA NAVI JAMABHAI KUMBHABHAI બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક GANGUN PRIMARY SCHOOL
80 BANASKANTHA VASHRAMBHAI NAGJIBHAI BOKA બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક FANGADI PRIMARY SCHOOL,AT -FANGADI,TA-WAV,DIST-BANASHKANTHA
81 BANASKANTHA BHADRASINH AMARSINH RATHOD બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક DEODAR PRIMARY SCHOOL NO. - 2
82 BANASKANTHA LAMBADA SHIVRAM BHAI RAMASIBHAI બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક TTALUKA PAY CENTER SCHOOL THARAD 1
83 BANASKANTHA MADHABHAI NAVAJI SOLANKI બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક BHACHAR PAY CENTER SCHOOL
84 BANASKANTHA MAHESHKUMAR KANJIBHAI MANVAR બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક ANANDNAGAR P. SCHOOL THARAD
85 BANASKANTHA NAYAK RAMESHKUMAR JAYANTILAL બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક AVAL PR.SCHOOL
86 BANASKANTHA RAMESHCHANDRA TALSAJI VACHHOLA બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક LADHAPURA PRI. SCHOOL
87 BANASKANTHA PATEL DEVAJIBHAI SONABHAI બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક MALOTRA ANUPAM PRIMARY SCHOOL
88 BANASKANTHA RAMESHKUMAR OKHARAM TRIVEDI બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક INDRAMANA PAY CENTRE SCHOOL
89 BHARUCH MANISHKUMAR RAMESHBHAI CHAUDHARI બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક DORA P S
90 BHARUCH JITENDRAKUMAR JAGUBHAI VASAVA બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક KOYLIMANDVI P.S
91 BHARUCH VAJESINGBHAI RUPABHAI VASAVA બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક PRATHMIK MISHR SHALA KANTIPADA TA. NETRANG
92 BHARUCH NAVINBHAI SHANKARBHAI VASAVA બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક P. S. MOTAJAMBUDA TA. NETRANG DIST. BHARUCH
93 BHARUCH BHAKTIBEN NARENDRASINH KOSAMIA બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક SHREE SARDAR PATEL PRIMARY SCHOOL GIDC ANKLESHWAR
94 BHARUCH PUSHPABEN VAGHJIBHAI RANA બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક PRIMARY SCHOOL PAGUTHAN
95 BHARUCH VARSHBAHEN NARANBHAI PATEL બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક DHANTURIYA,TA. ANKLESHWAR,DI. BHARUCH, PIN CODE 393020
96 BHARUCH SANJAYKUMAR J. PATEL બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક MATAR PRIMARY SCHOOL, AMOD BHARCH 
97 BHARUCH RANA RAKESHKUMAR B બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક KANTHARIA KANYA P S
98 BHARUCH KETANKUMAR NAGINBHAI PATEL બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક PRIMARY SCHOOL SEGVA TA.DI.BHARUCH
99 BHARUCH DIPAKKUMAR REVABHAI PATEL બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક ANKHI PRIMARY SCHOOL ANKHI TA.JAMBUSAR DI.BHARUCH

100 BHARUCH DILIPSINH KABHAIBHAI DARBAR બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક P.S.KARELI, TA-JAMBUSAR
101 BHARUCH JASHUBHAI SOMABHAI ROHIT બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક KAHANVA P.S.
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102 BHARUCH JAYESHKUMAR MOHANBHAI PATEL બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક DISTRICT PANCHAYAT BHARUCH
103 BHARUCH YOGESHBHAI BHIKHUBHAI PATEL બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક P. S. KONDH
104 BHARUCH UPENDRASINH DEVENDRASINH VASADIA બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક P.S.DESHAD ,TA.VALIA ,
105 BHARUCH MOHMEDIRFAN MAJID GULAM SHAIKH બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક P.S.AMOD TA-HANSOT
106 BHARUCH SUBHASHBHAI SHANUBHAI VASAVA બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક P. S. LIMODRA
107 BHARUCH NARENDRAKUMAR CHHAGANBHAI PARMAR બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક P S AVIDHA
108 BHARUCH UPENDRAKUMAR GANPATBHAI MOTAVAL બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક PRIMARY SCHOOL RANIPURA
109 BHAVNAGAR PARESHBHAI I. AMRELIYA બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક TALUKA PANCHAYAT PALITANA
110 BHAVNAGAR RAMANA PANKAJBHAI PARSHOTAMBHAI બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક SHREE SATHRA K.V SCHOOL,TA. TALAJA
111 BHAVNAGAR SANJAYKUMAR LIMBABHAI RATHOD બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક SHREE SWAMINARAYAN SOCIETY KENDRAVARTI SHALA NESVAD TA.MAHUVA
112 BHAVNAGAR LAXMANBHAI POPATBHAI PARMAR બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક TPEO OFFICE JESAR
113 BHAVNAGAR DINESHKUMAR NATAVARLAL ZALA બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક GARIYADHAR PRATHMIK KANYASHALA
114 BHAVNAGAR NILESHKUMAR M NATHANI બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક TALUKA PANCHAYAT SIHOR
115 BHAVNAGAR DHRUVKUMAR PRAFULCHANDRA DESAI બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક TALUKA PANCHYAT BHAVNGAR
116 BHAVNAGAR NILESH CHIMANLAL JANI બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક GHOGHA
117 BHAVNAGAR JITENDRAKUMAR LABHASHANKAR BARAIYA બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક K. V. SCHOOL NO -2 TALAJA
118 BHAVNAGAR BARAIYA PRAKASHKUMAR RAMNIKLAL બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક RAMNAGAR P.SCHOOL,TALAJA
119 BHAVNAGAR DR. JIVRAJ B. GABU બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક LANGAVA PRIMARY SCHOOL, UMARALA
120 BOTAD MORI KALPESHBHAI RATUBHAI બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક ROJID PRIMARY SCHOOL
121 BOTAD CHATURBHAI BABUBHAI ZAMPADIYA બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક ITARIYA PRIMARY SCHOOL
122 BOTAD SATANI NARANBHAI BHIKHABHAU બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક TURKHA K.V.SCHOOL
123 BOTAD LIMBOLA KARANSINH KESHUBHAI બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક NANIVAVDI PRIMARY SCHOOL
124 BOTAD ISHVARBHAI DHANJIBHAI ZAPADIYA આચાય½ (વગ½-૨) GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL, BOTAD
125 BOTAD VIKRAMSINH P PARMAR આચાય½ (વગ½-૨) MODEL SCHOOL BOTAD
126 BOTAD VANITABEN A. PANCHAL આચાય½ (વગ½-૨) GOVT. SEC. SCHOOL ALAU, RANPUR 
127 CHHOTA UDAIPUR RATHVA JIGNESHBHAI DESINGBHAI બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક CHHOTAUDEPUR TALUKA PANCHAYAT
128 CHHOTA UDAIPUR RANJITSINH CHANDRASINH BARIA બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક KADVAL PRIMARY SCHOOL
129 CHHOTA UDAIPUR PRATIKKUMAR HASMUKHLAL MISTRI બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક JETPUR TALUKA SCHOOL
130 CHHOTA UDAIPUR RATHWA ARVINDBHAI KANTIBHAI બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક TALUKA PANCHAYAT CHHOTAUDEPUR
131 CHHOTA UDAIPUR SANDIPKUMAR HASMUKHLAL JAISWAL બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક BODELI KANYASHALA
132 CHHOTA UDAIPUR AMITKUMAR HIRABHAI PRAJAPATI આચાય½ (વગ½-૨) GOVERNMENT SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL SIMALFALIYA
133 CHHOTA UDAIPUR PATEL BHADRASINH MANSINH આચાય½ (વગ½-૨) GOVT. SECONDARY HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL SAKHNDRA
134 CHHOTA UDAIPUR PRADIPKUMAR RAMESHBHAI VAGHELA આચાય½ (વગ½-૨) GOV. SECONDARY SCHOOL ZAB (S)
135 CHHOTA UDAIPUR HITENDRASINH BHAVANSINH ZALA બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક KUMAR SHALA NASWADI
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136 CHHOTA UDAIPUR JAISWAL NARESHKUMAR NATVARLAL બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક VADELI PRIMARY SCHOOL, SANKHEDA
137 CHHOTA UDAIPUR PRADEEPBHAI JASHVANTBHAI PATEL બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક BODELI BIT KE NI
138 CHHOTA UDAIPUR RATHAVA SANATKUMAR NANDUBHAI બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક BIT NIRIXAK KAWANT,CHHOTAUDEPUR
139 CHHOTA UDAIPUR NARPATBHAI HIRABHAI KOLI આચાય½ (વગ½-૨) GOVERNMENT SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL VANKLA
140 CHHOTA UDAIPUR JATINKUMAR RAVJIBHAI SUTHAR આચાય½ (વગ½-૨) GOVERNMENT SECONDARY SCHOOL, AMBALA
141 DAHOD KANTIBHAI BHALABHAI BHARWAD બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક K.V.S.C.R.B.NAKTI TA-DHANPUR
142 DAHOD BARIA ABHESINH DHULABHAI બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક KANSATIYA PRY.SCHOOL
143 DAHOD TADVI TINUBHAI UDESINH બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક VED BUNIYADI PRIMARY SCHOOL AT POST VED TA DHANPUR DIST .DAHOD
144 DAHOD RAJENDRAKUMAR MAGANLAL PRAJAPATI આચાય½ (વગ½-૨) MODEL SCHOOL DHANPUR
145 DAHOD HARSHAD DAHYABHAI BARIYA આચાય½ (વગ½-૨) GOVERNMENT SECONDARY SCHOOL AGAVADA
146 DAHOD LALSINH GAVSiNH DANGI આચાય½ (વગ½-૨) MODEL SCHOOL DEVGADHBARIA
147 DAHOD SUNITABEN KANUBHAI GARASIYA આચાય½ (વગ½-૨) GOVERNMENT SECONDARY SCHOOL DASHALA
148 DAHOD ARVINDBHAI TIJIYABHAI CHAREL આચાય½ (વગ½-૨) GOVT.SEC.SCHOOL RAHDUNGRI
149 DAHOD SAJJANSINH PUNABHAI CHORYA બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક INC.BKN THAKKARBAPA BIT DAHOD
150 DAHOD GIRISHKUMAR R. PARMAR બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક SAHADA PRIMARY SCHOOL BKN JESAWADA BIT TA. GARBADA DIST. DAHOD
151 DAHOD VIKRAMSINH RAMESHCHANDRA RATHOD બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક GUNGARDI PRI. SCHOOL BKN GARBADA BIT TA GARBADA
152 DAHOD GANPATBHAI SABURBHAI JATVA બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક INCH. BIT KELVANI NIRIKSHAK, TALUKA SHALA BIT DAHOD
153 DAHOD SURESHBHAI VALABHAI BAMANYA બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક INCH.BIT KENI MUVALIYA BIT, DAHOD
154 DAHOD BHURIA DINESH KUMAR KANJI BHAI બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક LIMDI KUMAR SHALA
155 DAHOD DHAVAL JAGDISHCHANDRA PANCHAL બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક THALA SANJELI PRIMARY SCHOOL, AT PO THALA SANHELI DAHOD
156 DAHOD PARGI RAMSUBHAI VALABHAI બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક GARADU MAIN PAIMARY SCHOOL
157 DAHOD DILIPSINH RAMUBHAI RATHOD બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક KALJINISARASVANI PRI.SCHOOL TA.JHALOD
158 DAHOD SURESH H MEDA આચાય½ (વગ½-૨) MODEL SCHOOL GARBADA
159 MAHISAGAR HARESHKUMAR DAHYABHAI PANCHAL આચાય½ (વગ½-૨) GOVT SEC AND HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL MOLARA
160 GANDHINAGAR HARSHADKUNAR C PATEL બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક CHILODA PRIMARY SCHOOL
161 GANDHINAGAR GAYATRIBEN B. JOSHI બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક KALOL TALUKA PANCHAYAT 
162 GANDHINAGAR LINABEN J. TALAJIYA બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક GANDHINAGAR TALUKA PANCHAYAT 
163 GANDHINAGAR NIRUBEN SHAMALBHAI PATEL બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક JILLA PANCHAYAT GANDHINAGAR
164 GIR SOMNATH DR.JITENDRA R NAKUM આચાય½ (વગ½-૨) RMSA SAIYAD RAJPARA ,UNA
165 GIR SOMNATH BHATU SURESHBHAI SAVDASBHAI આચાય½ (વગ½-૨) RMSA FULKA
166 GIR SOMNATH VALA GOVIND HAMIRBHAI આચાય½ (વગ½-૨) MODEL SCHOOL KHAPAT
167 GIR SOMNATH MERAMANBHAI આચાય½ (વગ½-૨) RMSA SE,.& HI SEC.SCHOOL RAKHEJ
168 GIR SOMNATH V. B. KHAMBHLA આચાય½ (વગ½-૨) GOVERNMENT BOY'S HIGHSCHOOL VERAVAL
169 GIR SOMNATH HARESH KARSHANBHAI PAMPANIYA આચાય½ (વગ½-૨) MODEL SCHOOL GORAKHMADHI
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170 GIR SOMNATH BHAGVATIBEN DEVAYATBHAI RAM આચાય½ (વગ½-૨) SARKARI MADHYMIK SHALA BHALPARA
171 GIR SOMNATH LYUNA CHANDULAL PANDYA આચાય½ (વગ½-૨) GOVT HIGH SCHOOL-VAVARDA POST -VAVARDA TA-UNA
172 GIR SOMNATH DANSINHBHAI NARSINHBHAI DODIYA બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક AT SONPARA TA. GIRGADHADA DI. GIRSOMNATH
173 GIR SOMNATH BHUPATBHAI RUKHADBHAI MEVADA બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક SHREE SOKHDA PRIMARY SCHOOL
174 GIR SOMNATH ALPESHKUMAR HARIBHAI GHODASARA બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક GUNDARAN PRIMARY SCHOOL
175 GIR SOMNATH PARBATBHAI HAMIRBHAI RAM બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક NARSINH TEKARI PRIMARY SCHOOL
176 GIR SOMNATH JAYESHGIRI PRAVINGIRI GAUSWAMI બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક DISTRICT PANCHAYAT GIRSOMNATH TA. UNA
177 GIR SOMNATH VIRAM SAMAT SOLANKI બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક MEGPUR PRIMARY SCHOOL
178 GIR SOMNATH KHER RAMESHBHAI JAGMALBHAI બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક SHREE MATANA PRA SHALA
179 GIR SOMNATH NARANBHAI VARSINGBHAI PARMAR બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક RAKHEJ PRA SHALA/SUTRAPADA
180 GIR SOMNATH RAMESHBHAI KANABHAI JOTVA બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક UKADIYA PRIMARY SCHOOL
181 GIR SOMNATH NOGHANBHAI PARBATBHAI CHAVDA બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક KAJ OAY SE SHALA
182 GIR SOMNATH ALPA GORDHANBHAI TARPARA આચાય½ (વગ½-૨) MODEL SCHOOL INAJ
183 GIR SOMNATH HARDAS RAM NANDANIYA બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક BHIDIYA PAY CENTER SCHOOL
184 JAMNAGAR MAHESH JIVRAJBHAI GAMBHAVA બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક SOYAL TALUKA SHALA
185 JAMNAGAR KISHOR GANGARAMBHAI GAJERA આચાય½ (વગ½-૨) CO.361250
186 JAMNAGAR DIPAKSINH UMEDSINH SISODIYA બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક BHANGOR PRIMARY SCHOOL TALUKP LALPUR. DIST. JAMNAGAR
187 JAMNAGAR BIPINKUMAR LAXMANBHAI CHITRODA બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક TALUKA SHALA NO 1, JAMJODHPUR
188 JAMNAGAR ASHVIN MADHAVJI HAI CHAUHAN બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક KEVDAPAT PRATMIK SHALA-2
189 JAMNAGAR DILIPBHAI MAGANBHAI RATHOD બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક SACHANA KUMAR SALA
190 JAMNAGAR MOHMADRAFIQ NURMAMAD BHAGAD બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક BEDI KANYA TALUKA SHALA
191 JAMNAGAR BAROT. PRAFUL BHAI , P આચાય½ (વગ½-૨) NAVAPARA PRA SCHOOL LALPUR
192 JAMNAGAR RAVAL GIRISHKUMAR JIVANLAL બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક CHAMUNDA PLOT PRI. SCHOOL
193 JAMNAGAR GOPALKRUSHAN VIRJIBHAI KHIMASURIYA બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક DISTRICT JAMNAGAR
194 JUNAGADH HIRENBHAI VINAYBHAI CHAVDA બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક LUSHALA PRIMARY SCHOOL
195 JUNAGADH DINESH VITHALDAS PATOLIA બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક KANZADHAR SIM SHALA
196 JUNAGADH SAVALIYA GOPALBHAI DHIRUBHAI બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક KALSARI PAY CENTER
197 JUNAGADH BHUPATBHAI HANSARAJBHAI NALIYAPARA બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક MOTI MONPARI PAY CENTER SCHOOL
198 JUNAGADH VAGHA MASHI SURESHBHAI MERAMBHAI બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક DUNGARPUR PRIMARY SCHOOL
199 JUNAGADH DR.SHYAMALKUMAR A. SHUKLA બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક RAGHUVIRPARA PRATHMIK SHALA
200 JUNAGADH SOLANKI BATUKBHAI SAMATBHAI બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક MATIYANA PRIMARY SCHOOL
201 JUNAGADH GAREJA MITALKUMAR MAGANLAL બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક KANYA SHALA MANAVADAR
202 JUNAGADH GORAKHBHAI BHURABHAI KHUMAN બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક MENDPARA PRIMARY SCHOOL
203 JUNAGADH RIYAZ M.IKBAL MUNSHI બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક PADARIYA PRIMARY SCHOOL
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204 JUNAGADH ARSHI BHAGVAN DODIYA બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક KANYA PAY CENTRE SHALA-MALIYA HATINA
205 JUNAGADH BHAMBHANA NARENDRABHAI RAJABHAI બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક TALUKA PAY CENTER SCHOOL MALIYA HATINA
206 JUNAGADH JAGDISHBHAI JIVABHAI MAKWANA બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક SHREE KANYASHALA CHHODAVADI
207 JUNAGADH DEVASHI VAKMATBHAI NANDANIYA બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક DHELANA PAY CENTER
208 JUNAGADH RAMESHKUMAR V. NANDANIYA બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક SHRI VALODAR PAY CENTER SHALA, 
209 JUNAGADH KARSHANBHAI HAMIRBHAI MUCHHAL બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક SHRI PRANSALI PRA.SHALA, TA.KESHOD,
210 JUNAGADH JAYSHREEBEN  N. BHIMBHA બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક JILLA SHIXAN SAMITI
211 JUNAGADH KOMAL NATHALAL JOSHI બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક JILLA PANCHAYAT JUNAGADH
212 KHEDA RAJESHKUMAR DAHYALAL MEVADA બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક BIT-CHARED,TA.KATHLAL,DI.KHEDA
213 KHEDA SURESHKUMAR SHANTILAL PATEL બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક BIT K NI KATHALA, KHEDA
214 KHEDA VINODKUMAR KALUSINH DABHI બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક CHHIPADI BIT KATHLAL
215 KHEDA HASMUKHKUMAR DAHYABHAI PRAJAPATI બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક P M SHREE PAY CENTER SCHOOL THARMAL
216 KHEDA PRADEEPKUMAR KALIDAS PRAJAPATI બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક PRIMARY SCHOOL BALEVIYA
217 KHEDA MUBARAK HASANBHAI PATEL બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક SANKHEJ PRIMARY SCHOOL KHEDA
218 KHEDA KIRITKUMAR S.ASARI બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક KHEDA JILLA PANCHAYT
219 KHEDA DIVYESHBHAI MAHENDRABHAI PANDYA બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક MAHEMDABAD
220 KHEDA JAINULABEDDIN MUNIRUDDIN KAZI બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક MAHEMDAVAD
221 KHEDA JAGRUTIBEN KESHAVLAL SOMANI બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક MAHEMDAVAD
222 KHEDA ANUPSINH DAHYABHAI PARMAR બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક CHIKHLOD P. S.
223 KHEDA KANUBHAI VIRABHAI ROHIT બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક KANUBHAI VIRABHAI ROHIT
224 KHEDA L.K.SUVERA બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક MAHUDHA BIT KENI.
225 KHEDA VIPULBHAI NATVARBHAI JOSHI બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક LALMANDVA PRIMARY SCHOOL
226 KHEDA MANOJKUMAR SHAMALBHAI PATEL બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક BETAVDA TA KAPADVANJ
227 KHEDA MITA N. LEUVA બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક FALOLI PRIMARY SCHOOL, MAHUDHA 
228 KHEDA DR. KETUN NAVINCHANDRA UPADHYAY બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક UTTARSANDA BIT AND INDIRANAGARI P.S.KANJARI
229 KHEDA PRITESHKUMAR HASMUKHRAY BHATT બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક PAY CENTRE PRIMARY SCHOOL KHIJALPUR
230 KHEDA SAJIDALI YUSUFALI SAIYAD બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક VINZOL PRATHMIK SHALA
231 KHEDA PRAVIKUMAR JASHVANTSINH CHAUHAN બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક PRATHAMIK KUMAR SHALA SALUN
232 KUTCH BHARATKUMAR HARISHANKAR MEHTA બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક SHREE MASKA P.P.GROUP SCHOOL
233 KUTCH KASAM OSMAN NODE બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક SALAYA PRIMARY SHALA 1
234 KUTCH BHAWANI SHRAWAN SONJI બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક RAVAPAR PRIMARY SCHOOL
235 KUTCH DINESHKUMAR RAMABHAI સોલંક� બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક NARAYAN SAROVAR BIT
236 KUTCH HARAHAD DAHYABHAI PANCHAL બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક DAYAPAR BIT
237 KUTCH NARANBHAI LADHABHAI GADHAVI બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક SHREE DESHALPUR KANTHI P P GROUP SCHOOL
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238 KUTCH HITESHBHAI SHAMJIBHAI MOKHA બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક BHADRESHWAR VAGHERWAS PRIMARY SCHOOL
239 KUTCH NARESHKUMAR RAMESHBHAI CHAUHAN બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક RAPAR GELIVADIPRIMARY SHALA RAPAR
240 KUTCH KAMRAJBHAI FATABHAI MAHIVAL બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક ADESAR PRIMARY GIRLS SCHOOL
241 KUTCH SANJOT RANJANBEN KARAMSHI બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક NALIYA SCHOOL NO.3
242 KUTCH DINESHGIRI ASHAGIRI GOSAI બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક VALLABHPUR PRIMARY SCHOOL
243 KUTCH AGLODIYA RAFIKBHAI IBRAHIMBHAI બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક NANDASAR PRIMARY SCHOOL
244 KUTCH RAVJIBHAI DEVABHAI MAHESHWARI બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક SINUGRA KUMAR GROUP SHALA
245 KUTCH JITENDRASINH JAYENDRASINH PARMAR બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક MATHDA PRIMARY SCHOOL ANJAR
246 KUTCH PRAKASHKUMAR B.PATIL બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક SHRI JUNAGAMTAL ADHOI P.SCHOOL
247 KUTCH UMESHKUMAR JMNADAS RUGHANI બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક JILLA PANCHAYAT
248 KUTCH SAMAT VAJSHIBHAI VASARA બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક JILLA PANCHAYAT KUTCHH
249 KUTCH HIMANSHU N. SIJU બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક JILLA PANCHAYAT KUTCHH
250 KUTCH GHANSHYAMSINH બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક JILLA PANCHAYAT BHUJ
251 KUTCH THACKER KALPESH JAYANTILAL બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક JILLA SHIXAN SAMITI
252 KUTCH JITABHAI REVABHAI VANKAR બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક JILLA PANCHAYAT KUCTCH 
253 KUTCH RAJGOR RAJESH CHAMANLAL બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક DIST.KACHCHH KACHCHH
254 KUTCH NILESH GAURISHANKAR GOR બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક DISTRICT EDUCATION COMMITTEE KACHCHH BHUJ
255 MAHISAGAR PATEL KALPESHKUMAR RAMANBHAI બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક MOTAKHANPUR . P. SCHOOL. MOTAKHANPUR
256 MAHISAGAR SOMABHAI DHULABHAI VANKAR બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક JUNA BHALADA PRA.SHALA
257 MAHISAGAR LAXMANBHAI SOMABHAI RAJAT બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક BATAKWADA PRIMARY SCHOOL BATAKWADA TALUKA:SANTRAMPUR
258 MAHISAGAR VINODCHANDRA RAMANLAL PATEL બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક JANVAD PRIMARY SCHOOL
259 MAHISAGAR LAXMANBHAI JIvABHAI DINDOR બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક UMBER PRATHMIK SHALA, TA. SANTRAMPUR, DI. MAHISAGAR
260 MAHISAGAR JETHABHAI SOMABHAI PATELIA બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક VADAZAMPA P.SHALA TA.KADANA
261 MAHISAGAR ZALA RANJITSINH KALUSINH બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક KHAROD. P. S
262 MAHISAGAR HITENDRAKUMAR RAMESHBHAI PATEL બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક BRANCH 2 PRA.SHALA
263 MAHISAGAR PRAGNESHKUMAR PUNAMCHAND DOSHI આચાય½ (વગ½-૨) GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, DIWADA COLONY
264 MAHISAGAR JASVANTSINH A PANDOR બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક BIT KENI BALASINOR
265 MAHISAGAR ZALA CHHATRASINH DAHYABHAI બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક BEAT KENI VIRPUR MAHISAGAR
266 MAHISAGAR BHAVANSINH KALUSINH THAKOR બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક BIT K SALAIYA
267 MAHISAGAR GEETA RAVISINH SOLANKI આચાય½ (વગ½-૨) MODEL SCHOOL BALASINOR ,BHANTHLA ROAD, BALASINOR
268 MAHISAGAR MANISHKUMAR VINUBHAI MAKWANA આચાય½ (વગ½-૨) GOVERNMENT SECONDARY SCHOOL PANCHMUVA
269 MAHISAGAR MINESHKUMAR MAHIPATBHAI PATEL આચાય½ (વગ½-૨) MODEL SCHOOL BAKOR TA KHANPUR DIST MAHISAGAR
270 MAHISAGAR VECHATBHAI DALABHAI CHAMAR બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક MOTIRATH MUKHYA P. SHALA
271 MAHISAGAR VALAND VASANTKUMAR JIVABHAI બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક PADARI FALIYA
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272 MEHSANA DIPAKKUMAR HARDEVBHAI SHAH બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક SULIPUR PAGAR KENDRA SHALA
273 MEHSANA JESANGBHAI MEGHABHAI CHAUDHARI બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક DAVOL PRIMARY SCHOOL DAVOL TA.KHERALU
274 MEHSANA CHAUHAN PARTHIBHAI MEVABHAI બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક KHERALU TALUKA SHALA
275 MEHSANA BHAVANADEVI SHAKURLAL SIDHPURWALA બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક VISNAGAR PRIMARY SCHOOL NO.7
276 MEHSANA FALGUNIBEN SURESHKUMAR NAYAK બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક BHIMPUR PRIMARY SCHOOL
277 MEHSANA REKHABEN AMBARAMBHAI CHAUDHARI આચાય½ (વગ½-૨) LINCH KUMAR PRI.SCHOOL
278 MEHSANA CHETANABEN SURESHKUMAR PRAJAPATI બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક JILLA SIKSHAN SAMITI MEHSANA
279 MEHSANA VIJAYKUMAR KANJIBHAI JADAV બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક JILLA SIXAN SAMITI MEHSANA
280 MEHSANA VISHNUBHAI RAMABHAI PRAJAPATI બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક SADUTHALA PRIMARY SCHOOL
281 MEHSANA PRADIPKUMAR KIRITKUMAR BAROT બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક JOTANA PRIMARY MISHRA SCHOOL TALUKO JOTANA DISTRICT MAHESANA
282 MEHSANA PATEL RAJENDRAKUMAR BALDEVBHAI બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક FALU ANUPAM PRIMARY SCHOOL
283 MEHSANA RAVAL YOGESHKUMAR D બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક GERITA PAU CENTER
284 MEHSANA RAMANBHAI RAMBHAI PATEL બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક KADI KUMAR PRATHAMIK SHALA NO.3
285 MEHSANA RAJESHKUMAR CHATURBHAI PATEL બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક CHAROL PRIMARY SCHOOL KADI
286 MEHSANA SHILPABEN CHHANABHAI RAVAT બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક UTTAR BIT KADI INDRAD PRIMARY SCHOOL
287 PANCHMAHAL RATHVA HIMMATSINH KALSINH આચાય½ (વગ½-૨) TA.GHOGHAMBA DI.PANCHAMAHAL
288 PANCHMAHAL DHARMESH KUMAR MAGANBHAI GURJAR બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક TALUKA SHALA JAMBUGHODA
289 PANCHMAHAL BHIMSINH KHUMANBHAI RATHVA બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક SIMLIYA BIT GHOGHAMBA
290 PANCHMAHAL JITENDRAKUMAR KANJIBHAI CHAUHAN બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક KANTU BIT TA -GHOGHAMBA
291 PANCHMAHAL PATEL SURESHBHAI REVABHAI બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક TALUKA PANCHYAT SHAHERA
292 PANCHMAHAL ALKESH MANEKLAL BAMANIYA આચાય½ (વગ½-૨) MODEL SCHOOL MORVA HADAF PANCHMAHAL
293 PANCHMAHAL MAHIPALSINH GAJENDRASINH CHARAN આચાય½ (વગ½-૨) GOVT SECONDARY SCHOOL KHAJURI TA GODHRA
294 PANCHMAHAL HARDIKKUMAR BHAGUBHAI PATEL આચાય½ (વગ½-૨) SARKARI MADHYAMIK SHALA DUNIYA
295 PANCHMAHAL MAKWANA PRAVINKUMAR SOMABHAI આચાય½ (વગ½-૨) PM SHRI MODEL SCHOOL SHAHERA
296 PANCHMAHAL RAMSINGBHAI DHANKABHAI RATHWA આચાય½ (વગ½-૨) MODEL SCHIOOL GHOGHAMBA
297 PANCHMAHAL NOELBHAI KANTIBHAI VAGHELA આચાય½ (વગ½-૨) MODEL SCHOOL HALOL
298 PANCHMAHAL JOSHI VIRENKUMAR MUKESHBHAI બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક VITHTHALPURA PRIMARY SCHOOL
299 PANCHMAHAL RAKESHKUMAR BHIKHABHAI VALAND બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક DUNIYA PRIMARY SCHOOL
300 PANCHMAHAL DINESHKUMAR CHINUBHAI PARMAR બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક HALOL KUMARSHALA
301 PANCHMAHAL BARIA DILIPSINH CHANDRASINH બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક KUNDLA P SCHOOL
302 PANCHMAHAL JAGATSINH VAGHABHAI PATEL બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક GADUKPUR TA.GODHRA
303 PANCHMAHAL GANPATBHAI M PATEL બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક KEVDIYA P SCHOOL
304 PANCHMAHAL KALPESHKUMAR KANTILAL PATEL બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક KHABDA PRIMARY SCHOOL
305 PANCHMAHAL MACHHI NAVIN CHANDRA MANOR BHAI બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક VADI MATRIYA PRA SCHOOL
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306 PANCHMAHAL BHATIYA RAJIVKUMAR BHIKHABHAI બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક BAGIDOL PRI SCHOOL
307 PANCHMAHAL JOSHI GAURANGBHAI KANAIYALAL બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક BORU P.SHALA
308 PANCHMAHAL PATEL BHAVESHKUMAR SOMABHAI બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક KANOD PRATHMIK SHALA, TA KALOL, DIST. PANCHMAHAL
309 PANCHMAHAL DIPAKKUMAR RAMANBHAI PANCHAL આચાય½ (વગ½-૨) MODEL SCHOOL GODHRA
310 PORBANDAR GAL VIJAY RAJABHAI બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક PUNJAPARA PRA SHALA RANA KANDORANA
311 PORBANDAR VATSALKUMAR SANATKUMAR DAVE બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક BOKHIRA KANYA SHALA PORBANDAR
312 PORBANDAR RANJITBHAI NATHABHAI PARMAR બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક CHAMUNDA SIM SHALA MADHAVPUR
313 PORBANDAR MURU SAJAN ODEDRA બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક TUKDA GOSA PRA SHALA, PORBANDAR
314 PORBANDAR AAGATH DEVABHAI LILA બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક MAHIYARI KANYA SHALA
315 PORBANDAR JAGDISH MENSIBHAI CHHUCHHAR બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક MANDVA PRATHMIK SHALA
316 SABARKANTHA PANCHAL DIPAKKUMAR DINESHBHAI બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક ANDROKHA PRIMARY SCHOOL
317 SABARKANTHA SHAH JITESHKUMAR RAMANLAL બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક PRATAPGADHKAMPA PRI. SCHOOL
318 SABARKANTHA NIRAVKUMAR AJITKUMAR RATHOD બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક CHIKHLA PRIMARY SCHOOL ,
319 SABARKANTHA CHHAGANBHAI RATNAJI KHARADI બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક HINGATIYA PRIMARY SCHOOL
320 SABARKANTHA ARVINDKUMAR LAKHABHAI DIKSHIT બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક IDAR BIT
321 SABARKANTHA MINABAHEN FAKIRBHAI MANSURI બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક JADAR BIT
322 SABARKANTHA HIRABHAI VALABHAI VANKAR બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક ODA BIT,,CHANDAP PRIMARY SCHOOL
323 SABARKANTHA KISHANSINH SARDARSINH PARMAR બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક PRANTIJ-2 PRIMARY SCHOOL AT PRANTIJ TA PRANTIJ
324 SABARKANTHA NARESHKUMAR LALLUBHAI SOLANKI બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક AMBAVADA PRIMARY SCHOOL
325 SABARKANTHA DINESHBHAI BABABHAI PANCHAL બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક ROZAD PRIMARY SCHOOL TA-TALOD DIST-SABARKANTHA
326 SABARKANTHA ZALA PRATAPSINH KESHARISINH બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક SONISAR PRIMARY SCHOOL
327 SABARKANTHA RATHOD ISHVARBHAI SOMABHAI બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક MAHIYAL TA.TALOD DI SABARKANTHA
328 SABARKANTHA BHATI BIRENDRASINH CHANDANSINH બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક DOBHADA BIT
329 SABARKANTHA JASHUBHAI PATEL બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક VADALI BIT 
330 SABARKANTHA RAKESHKUMAR KACHARABHAI PATEL બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક DEROL JUTH PRIMARY SCHOOL
331 SABARKANTHA PRAKASHCHANDRA MAGANLAL PATEL બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક VAKTAPUR PRIMARY SCHOOL
332 SABARKANTHA DABHI RATILAL DHANABHAI બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક MAHETAPURA BIT ,TA:HIMMATNAGAR.. MALIVADA PRIMARY SCHOOL
333 SABARKANTHA HARESHKUMAR GEMARBHAI CHAUDHARI બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક VORAVAV PRIMARY SCHOOL, TA IDAR
334 SURENDRANAGAR DHANESH D SHETH બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક SHRI VIRENDRAGADH PRIMARY SCHOOL
335 SURENDRANAGAR GURJAR HARESHKUMAR BHAILALBHAI બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક KHAMISANA 1 PRIMARY SCHOOL
336 SURENDRANAGAR CHAVDA ARUNKUMAR RANCHHODBHAI બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક SHREE PRIMARY SCHOOL NO 3 CHOTILA
337 SURENDRANAGAR JESADIYA BHARAT BHAI MAVJIBHAI બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક JUGATRAM DVE PAY CENTRE NO2 LAKHATAR
338 SURENDRANAGAR INDRAJITSINH DILIPSINH VAGHELA બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક BHOIKA PRIMARY SCHOOL
339 SURENDRANAGAR PARSOTTAMBHAI PARMABHAI DODIYA બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક PE CENTER SHALA, VADGAM
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340 SURENDRANAGAR VIRENDRASINH CHANDRASINH ZALA બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક PAY CENTER SCHOOL NO 1 PATDI
341 SURENDRANAGAR KRUSHNASINH H JHALA બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક SHREE PAY CENTER SCHOOL NO. 2, DHRANGADHRA
342 SURENDRANAGAR KARAMASHIBHAI SOMABHAI MITHAPARA બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક PRIMARY SCHOOL NO.5, SAYLA
343 SURENDRANAGAR MAHIPATBHAI TRIKAMBHAI JIDIYA બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક MULI ,SURENDRANAGAR
344 VALSAD PRAKASHBHAI LALAJIBHAI PATEL બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક AARNAI PRIMARI SCHOOL. TALUKA KAPRADA DIST VALSAD
345 VALSAD PATEL SATISHKUMAR KARSHANBHAI બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક OMKUTCHH PRIMARY SCHOOLMOTAPONDHA
346 VALSAD CHHETANBHAI MAHDUBHAI DALVI બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક SUTHARPADA PRIMARY SCHOOL
347 VALSAD SHAILESHKUMAR BABUBHAI PATEL બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક PRA SHALA KHERLAV,TA -PARDI,DI - VALSAD
348 VALSAD HARESHBHAI CHIMANBHAI PATEL બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક SWAMI VIVEKANAND PRIMARY SCHOOL
349 VALSAD AJAYKUMAR CHHIBUBHAI THAKOR બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક KARANJVERI PRIMARY SCHOOL
350 VALSAD KAUSHIKKUMAR NANUBHAI PATEL બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક KHARVEL PRIMARY SCHOOL DHARAMPUR
351 VALSAD SONAL DIPSINH THAKOR બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક POLICE HEAD QUARTERS PRIMARY SCHOOL
352 VALSAD PAYAL BHARATBHAI PATEL બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક AVDHA PRIMARY SCHOOL
353 VALSAD HARAKANIYA MANISHA VAJIRBHAI બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક MANAICHONDHI PRI SCHOOL
354 VALSAD MALTI MADHUKAR બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક NANDIGAM BEET UMARGAM VALSAD
355 VALSAD MAMTABEN BALASHANKAR TRIVEDI બીટ ક°ળવણી િન�રëક PARDI KUMARSHALA NO.1


